BOWL-A-THON: Bowling for Dads on "Father's Day" Weekend (June 19, 2022)

PLEDGE COLLECTION FORM

		PLED	GE COLLECT	ION FORM					at the	2 2 2
Or, Visit fundraising page aparnell@fatherh	! If you need assistanc	om/BowlingforDads e creating yo	and follow the ea our Personal	isy steps to s Fundraising				line personal Pledges, email us at:	"Rev	vling
Name:										
Address:										-
ity/State/Zip:									FATHER'S DAY SUNDAY, JUNE 19, 2022 ANNUAL BOWL-A-THON in support of the Fatherhood Support Network	
Phone:									a 501(c)(3) non-pi	ofit organization
	Receive a T-Shirt (w Size cannot be g	ith a minimum of \$1 uaranteed if you do							THE F4THE Support www.Bowling	
	cks payable to: THE FA								rofit organization.	
NAME OF SPONSOR		ADDRESS, CITY, STATE, Z	P			EMAIL AD	DRESS		AMOUNT	
									RECEIVED	

PLEDGE COLLECTION FORM

5th Annual Bowl-A-Thon

Pledge Drive begins "Father's Day" Weekend June 19, 2021

Create Your Fundraising page

www.myevent.com/BowlingforDads

"BOWLING for DADS" on Father's Day Bowl-A-Thon is an annual fundraiser that takes place Father's Day Weekend at Bowling Centers all across the country. Individuals or Teams can bowl in support of the Fatherhood Support Network and collect pledges per pin, per # of games bowled, or as a flat donation (we are requesting minimum donations of \$20).

The goal of "BOWLING for DADS" is to create an annual tradition of honoring, celebrating, and having fun on Father's Day with dads who are actively involved in the lives of their children while raising funds for the Fatherhood Support Network.

The Fatherhood Support Network is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization whose mission is to help fathers maintain an active role in the lives of their children. Funds raised from the Bowl-A-Thon will help our organization continue to provide one-on-one mentorship to committed fathers who are in need of support, encouragement, and guidance (Tax ID Number: 80-0831134).

For more information, or to create your online pledge page now, visit

myevent.com/BowlingforDads

The Fatherhood Support Network Tax ID #: 80-0831134



Pledge Drive begins May 1, 2022 Bowling Event: Father's Day Weekend June 19, 2022

www.myevent.com/BowlingforDads

BOWL FOR DADS AND HELP FATHERS IN NEED OF SUPPORT, ENCOURAGEMENT, AND GUIDANCE!

702-216-2960

www.FatherhoodSupportNetwork.org